Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅱ - 57
D
etection
KR Series
Incremental ENCODER
Part Number Description

360 KR 2511-360
500 KR 2511-500
600 KR 2511-600
Shaft
3 : Ø38
6 : Ø6 100 1 : Push-Pull 1 : 5-30VDC KR 3611-100
200 KR 3611-200
300 KR 3611-300
360 KR 3611-360
500 KR 3611-500
600 KR 3611-600
1000 KR 3611-1000
1024 KR 3611-1024
Hollow Shaft
A : Ø38
6 : Ø6 100 1 : Push-Pull 1 : 5-30VDC KR A611-100
200 KR A611-200
300 KR A611-300
360 KR A611-360
500 KR A611-500
600 KR A611-600
1000 KR A611-1000
1024 KR A611-1024
Shaft
5 : Ø50
8 : Ø8 100 1 : Push-Pull 1 : 5-30VDC KR 5811-100
200 KR 5811-200
300 KR 5811-300
360 KR 5811-360
500 KR 5811-500
600 KR 5811-600
1000 KR 5811-1000
1024 KR 5811-1024
Hollow Shaft
C : Ø50
8 : Ø8 100 1 : Push-Pull 1 : 5-30VDC KR C811-100
200 KR C811-200
300 KR C811-300
360 KR C811-360
500 KR C811-500
600 KR C811-600
1000 KR C811-1000
1024 KR C811-1024
KR Series
Incremental ENCODER
Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.